
W DIV: SE1/4 EX BEGIN SW COR
OF SE1/4, RUN N 148.18 FT, E
213.65 FT, S 120.24 FT, SW

PREGNANCY CRISIS CENTER OF LAKE CITY INC
130 NW HILTON AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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23-255 FRONT PORCH ADDIT 11/21/2023

16-0797 REMODEL 0 09/08/2016

HX Base Yr

130 NW HILTON AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 4,678 89.2398 66.04 308,935 1973 1973 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4141

AOF 4,141 110 4,555 150,406

FOP 256 30 77 2,543

FOP 108 30 2025 32 1,057

UOP 70 20 14 463

4,575 4,678 154,468

AOF=[ORIG=0,0] W41 S101 E41 N28 N73 $
FOP=[ORIG=5,59] E3 N32 W8 S32 E5 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,73] E5 N14 W5 S14 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-12,107] W18 N6 E18 S6 $
.

AOF

41

101

41

28

73

FOP32

8

32

5

UOP

5

14

5

14

FOP
202518

6
18

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

3,200

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 213.00 67.00 14,271.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 24,974


